
20203 WC CT Tennis ProKennex Mini 1 
BS 14 Silver

1

2

TSA071827

TSA071879

Winelands

WP

[1] Timothy KOTZE

Joseph PHILLIPSON 6-0, 6-1

3

4

TSA072217

TSA071265

WP

Winelands

Tal AYACHE

Tiaan OLIVIER 6-0, 7-5

5

6

TSA071095

TSA060212

WP

WP

Thomas GORDON

Edward PETERSEN 6-1, 6-1

7

8

TSA071924

TSA071819

WP

WP

Ivan SMIT

[2] Ruven  SCHOEMAN 6-1, 6-2

Joseph PHILLIPSON

Tiaan OLIVIER

6-0, 6-0

Edward PETERSEN

[2] Ruven  SCHOEMAN

6-4, 6-3

Joseph PHILLIPSON

Edward PETERSEN

6-3, 4-6, 10-6

Joseph PHILLIPSON

Tiaan OLIVIER

[2] Ruven  SCHOEMAN 6-3, 6-4

[2] Ruven  SCHOEMAN

[1] Timothy KOTZE

Tal AYACHE 6-1, 6-0

Thomas GORDON

Ivan SMIT 6-0, 6-1

[1] Timothy KOTZE

Thomas GORDON

6-4, 6-2

Thomas GORDON

Tal AYACHE

Ivan SMIT Walkover

Ivan SMIT
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